



| Pos | Part Number | Description                   | Additional Text | Quantity |
|-----|-------------|-------------------------------|-----------------|----------|
| 0   | 44011076180 | * CABLE TIE 180MM             |                 | 0.00     |
| 0   | 44011076200 | CABLE TIE 200/3,6MM BLACK     |                 | 0.00     |
| 1*  | 58411075000 | MAIN WIRING HARNESS FRONT '96 |                 | 1.00     |
| 2*  | 58411074000 | START-STOP SWITCH             |                 | 1.00     |
| 3   | 58313021100 | BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH CPL. FRONT | FS              | 1.00     |
| 4   | 42013121000 | BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH            |                 | 1.00     |
| 5   | 58311570000 | LIGHT SWITCH KPL. CEV '94     |                 | 1.00     |
| 6*  | 44611207100 | FLASHER UNIT HELLA BRK '96    |                 | 1.00     |
| 7   | 54511046000 | * FLASHER LIGHT BRACKET       |                 | 1.00     |
| 8*  | 58411057000 | STARTER RELAY '96             |                 | 1.00     |
| 10  | 58311083000 | CONNECTOR SUPPORT '93         |                 | 1.00     |
| 11* | 58011031000 | * RETAINING PLATE             |                 | 1.00     |
| 12  | 0912050123  | AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12       |                 | 2.00     |
| 13  | 0985050003  | Self locking nut DIN 985 M5   |                 | 2.00     |
| 14  | 49007439000 | CLAMP RSGU 15/12              |                 | 1.00     |
| 15  | 0912060123  | AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X12       |                 | 2.00     |
| 16  | 0125060003  | WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4          |                 | 2.00     |
| 17  | 50235033300 | SNAP-NUT HOLDER M6 KP142      |                 | 2.00     |
| 20  | 58011109005 | FUSE 5 A                      |                 | 1.00     |

|     |             |                               |        |      |
|-----|-------------|-------------------------------|--------|------|
| 22  | 58338091000 | OILPRESSURE SWITCH HELLA DUKE |        | 1.00 |
| 25* | 58411049000 | CLUTCH SWITCH '96             |        | 1.00 |
| 30  | 58307021000 | BRACKET FOR HORN '93          |        | 1.00 |
| 31  | 0015060123  | HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8   |        | 2.00 |
| 32  | 54603048100 | clip nut M6                   |        | 3.00 |
| 35  | 54511060100 | DC HORN 12V NIKKO             |        | 1.00 |
| 36  | 50211096000 | CLAMP FOR WIRING HARNESS      |        | 1.00 |
| 37  | 0015060163  | HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8   | FE, FS | 1.00 |
| 39  | 50210086000 | Plug SFL16                    |        | 1.00 |
| 40  | 44011076305 | CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK     |        | 0.00 |

\* = New part